2020-2021 Instructional Technology Team
Mission First, People Always

Instructional
Technology Coaches

Schools Assignments

Dr. Michelle Davis
michelle.davis@bcsdk12.net
(478) 283-2407

Central High
Miller Middle

Alexander Il Magnet
Heritage
Williams
Vineville Academy of the Arts

Kimberly Henson
kimberly.henson@bcsdk12.net

(478) 232-0935

Westside High
Weaver Middle

John R. Lewis
Skyview
Union

Elam Alexander
Elam at Southwest
HCCA
SOAR Academy

Virginia “Ginny” Jackson
virginia.jackson@bcsdk12.net
478-832-4462

Northeast High
Appling Middle

Bernd
Burdell-Hunt
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.
Lane
Springdale
Taylor

Bobby “Brian” Lewis
bobby.lewis@bcsdk12.net

478-808-1918

Rutland High
Rutland Middle

Bruce

Heard

Porter
Southfield

Howard High
Howard Middle

Northwoods Academy
Price Learning Center
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Lisa Shipp
lisa.shipp@bcsdk12.net

(478) 283-1937 Southwest High
Ballard-Hudson Middle

Hartley
Ingram-Pye
Sonny Carter
Veterans

Instructional Technology Specialist

Vicki Boatwright
vicki.boatwright@bcsdk12.net

478-508-7488

Supporting instructional technology applications across the district.
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